Product Performance Standard
Ordering Guide Example: LED2VT 4FT 45W 50K
    LED2VT 40K=4000K Blank = 120-277V Blank =
Fixture Type Size&Wattage Color Temp. Voltage Finish Optional Accessories
Blank = No   2FT 25 W
  4FT 45 W
Accessories
LED2VT Rev 4-5-2021
White
   MS  = Motion Sensor
   EM  = Emergency Battery
 Backup
(BL-PIR-EXT)
(S-EMBK8WLV-INT)
Size Power Factor ≥90%
Weight 6  lb/8 lb LED lifespan 50,000 Hrs
Color Temp 4000K - 5000K Dimmable 0-10V Dimming
CRI 80 Warranty 5 Years
Input Voltage 120-277V Ambient Operation
Temperature
- Durable polycarbonate housing
- Polycarbonate latches
- Includes sealed conduit adaptor for 1/2" conduit
- Ribbed frosted polycarbonate lens
- 0-10V dimming driver
- Surface mount
- Compatible with motion sensor and emergency
battery
50K=5000K
Project Name:
Fixture Type:
Location:
Date:2VT Series Vapor Tight
Features Dimension
-40C° (-40°F)
~56C °(133°F)
PAGE 1 of 2
26inch(660mm)
49    inch(1267mm)
15inch(381mm)
6    inch
(390mm)
1
4/
2FT/4FT
6    inch
(390mm)
1
4/1
2/
34    inch(871mm)1
4/
3    inch(99mm)1
2/
3    inch(99mm)1
2/
10835 S Wilcrest Dr, Ste C Houston TX 77099    Customer Service : 833-875-4766    Email : Sales@lironlighting.com
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. Certain options have limited compatibility with some other product selections. Consult www.lironlighting.com for most current technical information.
I I
2VT Series Vapor Tight
Product Information
LENGTH WATTAGE LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY
2' 25W 2928lm 123lm/W 3000lm 125lm/W
4' 45W 4428lm 123lm/W 4500lm 125lm/W
4000K 5000K
-SKU: S-EMBK8WLV-INT
-Internal battery backup is field installed or pre-installed by request.
-Delivery 1000 lumen for 90min emergency use.
Emergency Battery Backup
-SKU: BL-PIR-EXT
-External PIR Motion Sensor is field installed or pre-installed by request.
PIR - Motion Sensor
2VT Series Vapor Tight
For the accessories detail, please visit www.lironlighting.com/add-on-accessories
Optional Accessories
Project Name:
Fixture Type:
Location:
Date:2VT Series Vapor Tight
PAGE 2 of 2
Note:
10835 S Wilcrest Dr, Ste C Houston TX 77099    Customer Service : 833-875-4766    Email : Sales@lironlighting.com
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. Certain options have limited compatibility with some other product selections. Consult www.lironlighting.com for most current technical information.
I I
Wiring Diagram
Scan the QR code or visit
 for the complete luminaire installation guide.
Black
White Neutral
Green/Yellow Green Ground
Line
Purple DIM+
Gray DIM-
CORD/ SUPPLY WIRING LUMINAIRE